BRUNCH o

Big Breakfast with Sourdough $28.00
crispy bacon, chicken harissa sausage,

sautéed mushrooms, duck fat roasted potatoes,
roasted tomatoes served with B&C Pain au Levain*

and eggs of your choice

Simply Scrambled Eggs (V) $14.90
scrambled eggs served with toasted

B&C bread* on the side

(Add-Ons: Jchicken harissa sausage $3.50,

crispy bacon $3.50 or smoked salmon $5.00)

Chia Seed Bowl $15.50
chia seeds soaked overnight in coconut and

oat milk, topped with mixed berries, banana,

almonds and toasted coconut flakes

B&C Deluxe Granola or
B&C Nut-Free Maple Cinnamon Granola (V) $16.50
yoghurt and fruit compote

Eggs Benedict (V) $18.50
poached eggs served on toasted

Dempsey Sprouted Wheat Sourdough*

with baby spinach, hollandaise sauce and

a hint of balsamic glaze, chilli oil and basil oil
(Add-Ons: crispy bacon $3.50 or smoked salmon $5.00)

Chorizo Hash $21.50
spiced crush potatoes, chorizo, fried egg,
rocket and sriracha oil

Peter Gordon’s Turkish Eggs (V) $21.50
whipped yogurt, poached eggs,

Aleppo chilli butter served with

Dempsey Sprouted Wheat Sourdough*

Dutch Baby Pancake (V) (15 minutes wait) $24.00

mascarpone, bananas, raspberries,
pecans and honeycomb

Avo Smash $25.00
smashed avocado, poached eggs,

smoked salmon and mixed seeds served on

Dempsey Sprouted Wheat Sourdough*

(V) = vegetarian | (P-B) = plant-based, suitable for vegans and vegetarians
*Prices include GST and we do not collect service charge ©)

MON to THU
FRI to SUN & PH

Nutella Sandwich (V) $6.80
served on B&C Farmhouse White and
a lashing of Nutella, especially for kids

Fries (V) $9.50
served with a side of chipotle mayo

Sweet Potato Fries $10.50
Truffle Fries (V) $12.50
Chicken Tenders $12.00

served with fries

Simply Spaghetti (V) $12.00

tomato sauce and parmesan cheese

ek

**Please speak to our team if you have any allergies or intolerances. We have detailed allergen information for all of our products.
While we do our very best to reduce the risk of cross-contamination in our kitchen, we cannot guarantee that our kitchen is 100% allergen free.



Babycino
Espresso/Short Black
Espresso Macchiato
Piccolo

Americano

Long Black
Cappuccino

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Latte

Hazelnut Latte
Mochaccino

Vanilla Latte

Iced Chocolate

Iced Long Black

Iced Latte/Iced Cappuccino
lced Hazelnut Latte
lced Mochaccino
Iced Vanilla Latte

Extra Shot / Decaf / Almond Milk / Oat Milk
Upsize to Regular Hot Beverage
Upsize to Large Hot Beverage

Any Choice of Hot Tea
Any Choice of Iced Tea

Green Tea
Mao Feng

Black Tea
Chai, Darjeeling Earl Grey or English Breakfast

Caffeine-Free
Chamomile, Lemon Ginger or Peppermint

Cold Brew (lced Tea)
Lychee & Rose or Peach & Mango

Tea Latte

Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Iced Chai Latte
Iced Matcha Latte

Sparkling or Still

Organic Sodas
(Gingerella Ginger Ale, Karma Cola or
Lemmy Lemonade)

Organic Sparkling Juices
(Blackcurrant, Blood Orange or Red Grapefruit)

$1.90
$3.80
$4.50
$4.60
$5.50
$5.60
$5.70
$5.70
$6.00
$6.30
$7.10

$7.10

$7.10

$7.10

$7.10

§7.40
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

+51.00
+81.00
+52.00

$6.50
$7.50

$7.90
$8.40
$8.40
$8.90

$6.00

$6.00

$6.30

DRINKS

Apple Juice

Carrot Juice

Carrot & Apple Juice

Apple Tang - apple, ginger and lime

Drink Your Veggies —apple, carrot and celery

$7.50

$7.50
Feel The Beet-apple juice, carrot juice,
beetroot juice, honey and water
Get Acai'ted - apple juice, organic acai, honey,
lime juice and water
Greener Pastures —green apple juice,
cucumber juice and celery juice
Hakuna Manuka - apple juice, pineapple juice,
lemon juice, manuka honey and water
Perky Gingy - orange juice, carrot juice,
ginger juice and turmeric
The OG Orange -orange juice

$9.00
Kombucha
(Ginger Lemon, Mango Passion or Raspberry Lemonade)

$10.50
Banana Man - banana, mango, honey, milk
and vanilla yogurt
Choc Oreo - oreo cookies, chocolate powder, milk,
vanilla yoghurt and banana (optional)
Mango Pineapple - mango, pineapple, honey,
milk and vanilla yoghurt
Matcha Smoothie - organic matcha powder, banana,
celery, apple, honey, kiwi, soy milk, spinach (optional)
and ginger (optional)
Raspberry Rage - raspberries, pineapple, mango,
banana, honey, milk and vanilla yoghurt
Very Berry - raspberries, blueberries, banana,
kiwi, honey, oat, milk and vanilla yoghurt
Vitamin Burst - orange juice, banana, kiwi,
blueberries and lime
Chocolate Powerhouse - chocolate or vanilla $12.00
protein, banana, rolled oats, vanilla yogurt and oat milk

Add Chocolate or Vanilla Protein +583.00

Steinlager Pure $10.50 each or $45 bucket of 5

Baker Boy-Summer Ale $11.50
Off Day Beer - Easy IPA $11.50
Zeffer Cider Co NZ-Crisp Apple Cider $11.50
Lion Brewery Draft Beer (Pale Ale/Island Lager) = $15.00

$14.00

By the Glass

Rosé - Pinot Rosé (La Boheme)

Red - Pinot Noir (Sileni Cellar Selection)
White - Sauvignon Blanc-(Sileni Cellar Selection)
or Chardonnay (Lawson’s Dry Hills)

By the Bottle — Please ask our friendly team for the wine list!



MON to THU
FRI to SUN & PH

Round: 12-inch/30cm | Plank: foot-long % o @

Crispy Garlic Bread (V)
Plank $6.50

0: tomato sauce, mozzarella and peppéroni
Round $25.00 | Plank $15.00

1: tomato sauce, mozzarella, caramelized garlic and basil (V)
Round $24.00 | Plank $13.00

3: tomato sauce, portobello mushrooms, shrimps, capers, rocket,

smoked salmon, sour cream and dill
Round $29.00 | Plank $15.50

4: tomato sauce, pulled BBQ chicken, cranberry compote, camembert

and rocket
Round $26.00 | Plank $14.00

7: tomato sauce, mozzarella, sautéed mushrooms with onion and mirin,

flaked parmesan and truffle oil (V)
Round $28.00 | Plank $15.00

10: tomato sauce, BBQ sauce, ‘meatless’ meatballs, mushrooms,

cherry tomatoes, Spanish onions, herbs and rocket (P-B)
Round $28.00 | Plank $15.00

1): tomato sauce, mozzarella, burrata, parma ham, marinated tomatoes -

and rocket
Round $29.50 | Plank $16.00

12: tomato sauce, mozzarella, smoked mozzarella, gorgonzola, raclette

and parsley leaves
Round $28.00 | Plank $15.00

e Pizza of the Month - ask us for more information!
e Gluten-Free Pizza Base +$3.00

e Extra Toppings Per Selection
Others +$3.50 basil, black olives, caramelised garlic, cheese,
egg, mushrooms, pineapple, rocket
Protein +$5.00 bacon, honey ham, parma ham, pepperoni,
pulled BBQ chicken, salmon, shrimp

DN
Garden Salad $15.00
rocket, cherry tomato, shallots , avocado, roasted almonds,
feta cheese and house dressing
e Additional Toppings Per Selection

‘Meatless’ Meatball ~ +$3.50

Smoked Chicken +$3.50

Smoked Salmon +$5.00
Burrata 125G $26.00
parma ham, marinated tomatoes, rocket and balsamic glaze z

SOMETHING

Plank Affogato (V) $10.00

vanilla ice cream, double shots of Allpress Espresso, caramel sauce,

toasted almonds with a dust of icing sugar and cinnamon

Cheese Plank Pizza (V) $15.00

caramelised garlic creme fraiche, blue cheese, fig jam,
caramelised walnuts, maple syrup, thyme and lemon zest

Banoffee Plank Pizza(V)
banana, lemon zest, custard, roasted pecan and salted caramel
sauce served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Udders Ice Cream (Cup or Cone)
choose from: vanilla beanz, milky chocolate,

cookies and cream and our monthly special
Add lashings of chocolate / caramel sauce / rainbow sprinkles for 50¢

$5.00 per scoop

$16.00

sourdough

F‘ ‘L' A ﬂ-K & dDburgers

SOURDOUGH PIZZA

BURGER MON to THU

FRI to SUN & PH

Mini Mo & Jo Cheeseburger $13.00
mini beef patty, cheddar, mayo, tomato relish,

salad and sourdough buns. Served with fries

Miso Eggplant (V) $19.00
grilled eggplant, grilled halloumi and miso mayo

Naughty CCC $20.00
fried chicken, camembert cheese cmd cranberry sauce

Mo $22.00
beef patty, mayo, mustard and tomato relish

Jo _ : ' $23.00
beef patty, cheddar, mayo, mustard and tomato relish

The Impossible™ Mushroom Swiss (P-B) $23.50
plant-based patty, vegan cheese,

assorted mushroom and truffleemayo

Holy Smoke $24.00
beef patty, bacon, mayo, caramelised onions and BBQ sauce

That Barra : $25.00
fried barramundi, cheddar and tartar sauce

Classic Reuben Sandwich $21.00

corned beef, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut and
homemade Russian sauce

o Additional Sides”
Gluten-Free Buns +$3.00
Shoestring Fries'  +$4.00
Sweet Potato Fries +$5.00

Truffle Fries +$5.50 *Only applicable to burgers.

Our beef burger patties are made from Australian beef (unless stated otherwise) and are
cooked medium but you may request your preference! All our burgers come with a salad of
lettuce/rocket, tomato and Spanish onion.

MON to THU
FRI to SUN & PH

Nutella Sandwich (V) $6.80
served on B&C Farmhouse White and a lashing of Nutella,
especially for kids

Fries (V) $9.50
served with a side of chipotle mayo

Sweet Potato Fries $10.50
Truffle Fries (V) $12.50
Chicken Tenders $12.00
served with fries

Simply Spaghetti (V) $12.00

tomato sauce and parmesan cheese




ake
COO

DRINKS

Babycino : $1.90
Espresso/Short Black $3.80
Espresso Macchiato $4.50
Piccolo $4.60
Americano $5.50
Long Black $5.60
Cappuccino $5.70
Flat White $5.70
Hot Chocolate $6.00
Latte $6.30
Hazelnut Latte $7.10
Mochaccino $7.10
Vanilla Latte $7.10
Iced Chocolate $7.10
Iced Long Black $7.10
Iced Latte/lced Cappuccino $7.40
lced Hazelnut Latte $8.00
Iced Mochaccino $8.00
Iced Vanilla Latte $8.00

Extra Shot / Decaf / Almond Milk / Oat Milk +51.00

Upsize to Regular Hot Beverage +$1.00
Upsize to Large Hot Beverage +$2.00
Any Choice of Hot Tea $6.50

Any Choice of Iced Tea $7.50

Green Tea

Mao Feng

Black Tea

Chai, Darjeeling Earl Grey or English Breakfast

Caffeine-Free
Chamomile, Lemon Ginger or Peppermint

Cold Brew (lced Tea)
Lychee & Rose or Peach & Mango

Tea Latte

Chai Latte $7.90

Matcha Latte $8.40

Iced Chai Latte $8.40

Iced Matcha Latte $8.90
$6.00

Sparkling or Still

Organic Sodas $6.00

(Gingerella Ginger Ale, Karma Cola or

Lemmy Lemonade)

Organic Sparkling Juices $6.30

(Blackcurrant, Blood Orange or Red Grapefruit)

(V) = vegetarian | (P-B) = plant-based, suitable for vegans and vegetarians
*Prices include GST and we do not collect service charge ©)

$7.50
Apple Juice
Carrot Juice
Carrot & Apple Juice
Apple Tang - apple, ginger and lime
Drink Your Veggies—apple, carrot and celery

$7.50
Feel The Beet —apple juice, carrot juice,
beetroot juice, honey and water
Get Acai'ted - apple juice, organic acai, honey,
lime juice and water
Greener Pastures - green apple juice,
cucumber juice and celery juice
Hakuna Manuka - apple juice, pineapple juice,
lemon juice, manuka honey and water
Perky Gingy - orange juice, carrot juice,
ginger juice and turmeric
The OG Orange -orange juice

$9.00
Kombucha
(Ginger Lemon, Mango Passion or Raspberry Lemonade)

$10.50
Banana Man - banana, mango, honey, milk
and vanilla yogurt
Choc Oreo - oreo cookies, chocolate powder, milk,
vanilla yoghurt and banana (optional)
Mango Pineapple - mango, pineapple, honey,
milk and vanilla yoghurt
Matcha Smoothie - organic matcha powder, banana,
celery, apple, honey, kiwi, soy milk, spinach (optional)
and ginger (optional)
Raspberry Rage - raspberries, pineapple, mango,
banana, honey, milk and vanilla yoghurt
Very Berry - raspberries, blueberries, banana,
kiwi, honey, oat, milk and vanilla yoghurt
Vitamin Burst - orange juice, banana, kiwi,
blueberries and lime
Chocolate Powerhouse - chocolate or vanilla $12.00
protein, banana, rolled oats, vanilla yogurt and oat milk

Add Chocolate or Vanilla Protein +S83.00

Steinlager Pure $10.50 each or $45 bucket of 5

Baker Boy - Summer Ale $11.50
Off Day Beer —Easy IPA $11.50
Zeffer Cider Co NZ-Crisp Apple Cider $11.50

Lion Brewery Draft Beer (Pale Ale/Island Lager)  $15.00

$14.00
By the Glass
Rosé - Pinot Rosé (La Boheme)
Red - Pinot Noir (Sileni Cellar Selection)
White - Sauvignon Blanc (Sileni Cellar Selection)
or Chardonnay (Lawson’s Dry Hills)

By the Bottle - Please ask our friendly team for the wine list!

**Please speak to our team if you have any allergies or intolerances. We have detailed allergen information for all of our products.
While we do our very best to reduce the risk of cross-contamination in our kitchen, we cannot guarantee that our kitchen is 100% allergen free.



